


AirStation™ DD-WRT NXT Series
WSR-600DD, WSR-1166DD, WXR-1900DHPD

BUFFALO

PERFORMANCE MATTERS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

MODELS
Part Numbers

N600
WSR-600DD

AC1200
WSR-1166DD

AC1900
WXR-1900DHPD

WIRELESS LAN INTERFACE
Standards Compliance
Wireless Security
Transmission Method

IEEE802.11n/a/g/b

WPA/WPA2-PSK AES

Direct Sequence Spread Spectrum (DSSS),
OFDM, MIMO

IEEE802.11ac/n/a/g/b

WPA/WPA2-PSK AES

Direct Sequence Spread Spectrum (DSSS),
OFDM, MIMO

IEEE802.11ac/n/a/g/b

WPA/WPA2-PSK AES

Direct Sequence Spread Spectrum (DSSS),
OFDM, MIMO

WIRED LAN INTERFACE
Standards Compliance
Speed and Flow Control
Number of LAN Ports
Number of WAN Ports

IEEE802.3/3u/3ab

10/100/1000 Mbps (Auto Sensing)
4 (RJ-45 Auto MDIX)

1 (RJ-45 Auto MDIX)

IEEE802.3/3u/3ab

10/100/1000 Mbps (Auto Sensing)
4 (RJ-45 Auto MDIX)

2 (RJ-45 Auto MDIX)

IEEE802.3/3u/3ab

10/100/1000 Mbps (Auto Sensing)
4 (RJ-45 Auto MDIX)

1 (RJ-45 Auto MDIX)

USB INTERFACE

Interface n/a n/a 1xUSB 2.0, 1xUSB 3.0

Number of Ports 0 0 2

Data Transfer Rates n/a n/a 480 Mbps (USB 2.0), 5 Gbps (USB 3.0)
ENVIRONMENTAL & POWER

Power Consumption Max 10.5W Max 17.2W Max 27.8W

Power Supply External AC 100-240V, Universal 50/60Hz External AC 100-240V, Universal 50/60Hz External AC 100-240V, Universal 50/60Hz

Operating Temperature
Operating Humidity

32-104°F (0-40° C)
10-85% non-condensing

32-104°F (0-40° C)
10-85% non-condensing

32-104°F (0-40° C)
10-85% non-condensing

SHIPPING
Dimensions (LxWxH)
Weight

6.3x1.46x6.3in
0.78 Ibs

6.3x1.46x6.3in
0.78 Ibs

7.28x1.61x7.28in
1.21 lbs

CLIENT OS SUPPORT Windows® 10, Windows® 8.1 (32-bit/64-bit), Windows® 8 (32-bit/64-bit), Windows® 7 (32-bit/64-bit), Windows Vista® (32-bit/64-bit),
Mac 0S® X 10.5-10.9
BOX CONTENTS AirStation Gigabit Dual Band Router, Quick Setup Guide, Setup Card, Ethernet Cable, AC Adapter, Stand, Warranty Statement
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WSR-1166DD

24/7 TECH SUPPORT | 3-YEAR WARRANTY
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WXR-1900DHPD

(866) 752-6210 | USA & Canada Only



